
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 15 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931020157 5PSSDB 18.80 5.15 96.82

1931020187P6 - (323-3520) The George Koeblen Rd 2nd Ln Ad Randle HS 7PSSDB 18.73 3.50 65.56

1931020206P6 - 323-2103 5PSSDB 18.75 4.40 82.50

1931020247P6 - 323-129 5PSCC 18.74 3.95 74.02

1931020289P6 - (323-3569) HOLLY RIDGE SEC 3 7PSSDB 18.72 4.95 92.66

1931020337P6 - (323-3425) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 4 - WSD 5PSSDB 18.81 3.70 69.60

1931020363P6 - (323-3546) HOLLY RIDGE PH 1 - DETENTION 10PSSDA 18.77 4.95 92.91

1973029226P3 - (323-3284) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 4 7PSSDB 18.96 6.40 121.34

1973029287P3 - (323-3421) Betka Bussines Park 7PSSDB 18.91 4.55 86.04

1973029342P3 - (323-431) FULSHEAR LAKES REC CTR AND CREEKSIDE SEC 5 WSD 7PSSDB 18.91 6.20 117.24

1973029384P3 - (323-3275) CyLife Church 5PSSDB 18.86 4.40 82.98

1973029411P3 - (323-2638) Tuckerton Rd - Howard Hughes Memorial 5PSSDB 18.87 4.40 83.03

1973029428P3 - (323-3533) Indigo Skies 5PSSDB 18.80 5.70 107.16

1973029461P3 - (323-3533) Indigo Skies 5PSSDB 18.85 5.70 107.44

1973029784 10PSSDA 18.61 6.70 124.69

1403.99

5% -70.20

SUBTOTAL 1333.79

-$331.32

TOTAL $1002.47

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 9/25/2025

Jose Zayas R006086

0

D167

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-3180) DYER LAKES SEC 1

P3 - (323-3586) Indigo Sec 2 Ph B

Fuel


	09-18-2025 to 09-24-2025



